
Schools' Pentathlon International Kelvin Hall 10th Dec 2005

Under 16 Girls
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 17 Claire Rockall Ireland 3446 504 570 9.47 814 162 759 8.69 444 2.17.39 859
2 18 Harriet Cross Ireland 3350 523 623 9.28 852 147 588 10.92 590 2.29.64 697
3 1 Chanel Taite England 3232 511 589 9.19 871 159 724 8.50 432 2.36.29 616
4 4 Emma Simpson England 3096 509 584 9.78 754 147 588 10.08 535 2.34.70 635
5 36 Jill Brooks Scotland 3054 497 551 9.58 792 159 724 7.64 376 2.36.69 611
6 19 Hannah Lewis Ireland 3021 520 614 9.84 742 153 655 7.24 350 2.32.64 660
7 50 Sarah Dacey Wales 2992 511 589 9.41 826 156 689 6.74 318 2.40.27 570
8 34 Anna Seago Scotland 2942 500 559 9.75 759 138 491 8.98 463 2.31.81 670
9 2 Chelsea Cooper England 2937 532 648 9.20 869 147 588 8.69 444 2.57.62 388
10 35 Emma Lowry Scotland 2930 450 428 9.91 729 159 724 8.22 414 2.34.72 635
11 33 Jade Nimmo Scotland 2913 515 601 9.81 748 156 689 7.53 369 2.45.98 506
12 20 Orla Finn Ireland 2910 482 511 9.77 756 150 621 6.55 306 2.28.15 716
13 3 Danielle Bamber England 2879 428 374 9.60 789 147 588 8.01 400 2.27.25 728
14 49 Beth Millar Wales 2829 499 557 9.92 727 150 621 8.27 417 2.45.89 507
15 52 Catherine Goldsmith Wales 2647 415 343 9.57 794 141 523 10.17 541 2.51.71 446
16 51 Amy Rowland Wales 2502 424 364 9.49 810 141 523 7.53 369 2.52.69 436

England Ireland

1 1 Chanel Taite 3232 1 17 Claire Rockall 3446
2 4 Emma Simpson 3096 2 18 Harriet Cross 3350
3 2 Chelsea Cooper 2937 3 19 Hannah Lewis 3021
4 3 Danielle Bamber 2879 4 20 Orla Finn 2910

9265 9817

Scotland Wales

1 36 Jill Brooks 3054 1 50 Sarah Dacey 2992
2 34 Anna Seago 2942 2 49 Beth Millar 2829
3 35 Emma Lowry 2930 3 52 Catherine Goldsmith 2647
4 33 Jade Nimmo 2913 4 51 Amy Rowland 2502

8926 8468

Long Jump (cm) 60m Hurdles High Jump (cm) Shot Putt 800M



Under 18 Girls
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 21 Mairead Murphy Ireland 3630 10.10 536 8.82 948 522 620 168 830 2.29.78 696
2 8 Serita Shone England 3520 10.05 533 9.10 889 562 735 159 724 2.34.38 639
3 6 Meghan Beesley England 3454 8.24 415 8.96 918 537 663 156 689 2.24.10 769
4 5 Lucy Boggis England 3341 9.97 527 8.95 920 528 637 153 655 2.37.52 602
5 53 Caryl Granville Wales 3308 7.50 367 9.07 895 515 601 153 655 2.22.49 790
6 23 Pamela Hughes Ireland 3292 8.67 443 9.77 756 472 485 168 830 2.23.42 778
7 7 Hannah Frances-Smithson England 3271 8.61 439 8.84 944 498 554 162 759 2.39.85 575
8 22 Kalyn Sheehan Ireland 3269 9.16 475 9.09 891 468 474 156 689 2.26.28 740
9 24 Jessie Barr Ireland 3232 7.59 373 9.25 858 501 562 156 689 2.25.54 750
10 54 Kathryn Davies Wales 3066 9.05 467 9.33 842 487 524 150 621 2.36.66 612
11 37 Kirsty Hunter Scotland 2953 7.69 379 9.88 735 460 454 147 588 2.21.98 797
12 38 Victoria Stephen Scotland 2486 8.46 429 10.02 708 424 364 138 491 2.47.11 494
13 56 Hanna Pick Wales 2470 7.29 354 9.97 718 366 233 150 621 2.42.57 544
14 55 Rhian Philips Wales 2454 9.04 467 10.33 652 436 393 141 523 2.54.36 419
15 40 Amanda Conway Scotland 2398 6.85 325 9.71 767 475 492 150 621 3.21.23 193
16 39 Nicola Bell Scotland 2269 6.04 274 9.90 731 441 406 144 555 3.06.93 303

England Ireland

1 8 Serita Shone 3520 1 21 Mairead Murphy 3630
2 6 Meghan Beesley 3454 2 23 Pamela Hughes 3292
3 5 Lucy Boggis 3341 3 22 Kalyn Sheehan 3269
4 7 Hannah Frances-Smithson 3271 4 24 Jessie Barr 3232

10315 10191

Scotland Wales

1 37 Kirsty Hunter 2953 1 53 Caryl Granville 3308
2 38 Victoria Stephen 2486 2 54 Kathryn Davies 3066
3 40 Amanda Conway 2398 3 56 Hanna Pick 2470
4 39 Nicola Bell 2269 4 55 Rhian Philips 2454

7837 8844

800MShot Putt 60m Hurdles Long Jump (cm) High Jump (cm)



Under 16 Boys
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 11 Ashley Bryant England 3227 8.93 761 598 582 24.19 676 12.93 663 2.13.56 545
2 41 Calum Innes Scotland 3183 8.59 839 601 589 24.25 671 10.82 535 2.13.32 549
3 57 David Guest Wales 3150 8.84 781 600 587 24.81 622 11.96 604 2.12.83 556
4 25 Jason Harvey Ireland 2998 8.86 777 564 510 24.38 659 10.36 507 2.13.58 545
5 12 Alex MacGregor England 2985 8.97 752 626 644 24.78 625 12.24 621 2.28.30 343
6 9 Ben Gibb England 2893 8.88 772 547 475 25.94 529 12.72 650 2.18.88 467
7 10 Shaun Leigh England 2876 8.92 764 579 542 25.38 574 11.89 600 2.24.12 396
8 26 Alan Corcoran Ireland 2708 9.16 711 519 419 26.05 520 10.76 531 2.14.80 527
9 58 Josh Madden Wales 2675 9.03 739 520 421 25.33 578 12.20 619 2.30.36 318
10 42 Gregor Innes Scotland 2652 9.69 601 532 445 24.62 638 8.79 413 2.12.95 555
11 59 Alex Obiako Wales 2625 9.42 656 517 415 24.92 613 10.36 507 2.21.24 434
12 27 Timothy Harrington Ireland 2611 8.95 757 553 487 25.05 602 9.56 459 2.31.32 306
13 60 Antoine Woodman Wales 2432 9.92 556 514 409 25.78 542 8.86 417 2.16.04 508
14 28 Billy Ryan Ireland 2401 9.78 583 505 392 25.51 564 7.83 356 2.16.16 506
15 43 Brodie Ballantine Scotland 2395 9.33 675 510 402 26.64 475 9.53 457 2.24.84 386
16 44 Jamie Milton Scotland 2143 9.53 633 460 308 26.97 450 8.58 401 2.27.61 351

England Ireland

1 11 Ashley Bryant 3227 1 25 Jason Harvey 2998
2 12 Alex MacGregor 2985 2 26 Alan Corcoran 2708
3 9 Ben Gibb 2893 3 27 Timothy Harrington 2611
4 10 Shaun Leigh 2876 4 28 Billy Ryan 2401

9105 8317

Scotland Wales

1 41 Calum Innes 3183 1 57 David Guest 3150
2 42 Gregor Innes 2652 2 58 Josh Madden 2675
3 43 Brodie Ballantine 2395 3 59 Alex Obiako 2625
4 44 Jamie Milton 2143 4 60 Antoine Woodman 2432

8230 8450

800M60m Hurdles Long Jump (cm) 200M Shot Putt



Under 18 Boys
Pos No Name Country Total 
1 13 Will Lambourne England 3601 8.54 851 12.12 614 23.43 745 646 688 2.03.81 703
2 16 Nathan Woodward England 3287 8.75 802 9.76 471 24.27 669 598 582 2.00.32 763
3 45 Martin Lipton Scotland 3271 8.67 820 10.15 495 23.59 730 559 500 2.02.44 726
4 63 Jonathon Simonson Wales 3217 9.27 687 11.74 591 23.13 773 583 550 2.09.04 616
5 61 Liam Duff Wales 3213 8.43 877 10.84 536 23.53 736 611 610 2.19.78 454
6 15 Andrew Laurence England 3153 8.83 784 11.44 572 24.70 632 624 639 2.14.85 526
7 47 Tom Cross Scotland 3090 8.89 770 12.00 606 24.62 638 599 584 2.17.16 492
8 29 John Fagan Ireland 3020 9.11 722 8.99 425 24.33 664 559 500 2.03.42 709
9 30 Brendan O'Connor Ireland 2930 9.10 724 11.29 563 24.74 628 600 587 2.21.67 428
10 62 Gareth Sutcliffe Wales 2885 9.02 741 10.55 519 24.08 686 542 465 2.18.37 474
11 31 Sean Crowley Ireland 2719 8.95 757 9.78 472 24.83 620 572 527 2.28.26 343
12 64 Daniel Pearson Wales 2679 9.19 704 8.98 425 24.66 635 517 415 2.16.63 500
13 32 Kevin Harty Ireland 2670 9.79 581 9.40 450 25.58 558 576 535 2.13.49 546
14 48 Michael Taylor Scotland 2608 9.53 633 7.68 347 25.75 544 535 451 2.07.97 633
15 46 Ross Dalgetty Scotland 2209 10.29 488 9.35 447 25.21 588 463 313 2.25.84 373

14 Andy Machin England 8.82 786 11.75 591 24.87 617 545 471

England Ireland

1 13 Will Lambourne 3601 1 29 John Fagan 3020
2 16 Nathan Woodward 3287 2 30 Brendan O'Connor 2930
3 15 Andrew Laurence 3153 3 31 Sean Crowley 2719
4 14 Andy Machin 0 4 32 Kevin Harty 2670

10041 8669

Scotland Wales

1 45 Martin Lipton 3271 1 63 Jonathon Simonson 3217
2 47 Tom Cross 3090 2 61 Liam Duff 3213
3 48 Michael Taylor 2608 3 62 Gareth Sutcliffe 2885
4 46 Ross Dalgetty 2209 4 64 Daniel Pearson 2679

8969 9315

60m Hurdles Shot Putt 200M Long Jump (cm) 800M


